
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36101640 20.93 4.90 102.56

36102774 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 21.42 3.50 74.97

36102787 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.41 5.15 110.26

36102803 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 21.49 3.50 75.21

36102812 P10 - 117845 5PSSDB 21.39 5.15 110.16

36102830 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.43 5.15 110.36

36102852 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.40 4.20 89.88

36102862 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.47 5.15 110.57

36102869 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.52 4.20 90.38

36102875 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 21.45 3.50 75.08

36102882 P10 - 117845 5PSSDB 21.53 5.15 110.88

36102892 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 21.65 5.15 111.50

36102908 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.46 4.20 90.13

36102918 P10 - 117845 5PSSDB 21.49 5.15 110.67

36102938 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 21.54 3.50 75.39

36102945 P10 - 107524 5PSSDB 21.19 5.15 109.13

36102954 P10 - 115064 5PSSDB 21.40 3.50 74.90

36102962 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 21.28 3.50 74.48

36102970 P10 - 107524 5PSSDB 21.35 5.15 109.95

36102985 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.31 5.15 109.75

36103003 P10 - 112643 10PSSDA 21.45 4.20 90.09

36103011 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 21.41 3.50 74.94

36103019 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 21.35 5.15 109.95

36103035 P10 - 112643 10PSSDA 21.49 4.20 90.26

36103049 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.38 5.15 110.11

36103062 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.44 5.15 110.42

36103077 5PSSDB 21.30 5.15 109.70

2621.68

5% -131.08

SUBTOTAL 2490.60

-$178.86

TOTAL $2311.74

Settlement
of payment

Evanaan Rincon (Rincon Perez Transport LLC) 1/31/2025

Evanaan Rincon (Rincon Perez Transport LLC) R004334

0

D254

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 99005

P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1

Fuel


	01-24-2025 TO 01-30-2025



